
CITROËN

CITROËN C4 GRAND PICASSO II (DA_, DE_)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
C4 GRAND PICASSO II (DA_, DE_) 2013-06-01 - 1997 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AHR (DW10FD)
C4 GRAND PICASSO II (DA_, DE_) 2013-06-01 - 1997 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AHX (DW10FD)
C4 GRAND PICASSO II (DA_, DE_) 2013-09-01 - 1997 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AHV (DW10FD)
C4 GRAND PICASSO II (DA_, DE_) 2013-09-01 - 1997 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHD (DW10CB)
C4 GRAND PICASSO II (DA_, DE_) 2013-09-01 - 1560 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 9HC (DV6C)
C4 GRAND PICASSO II (DA_, DE_) 2013-09-01 - 1560 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BHX (DV6FC)
C4 GRAND PICASSO II (DA_, DE_) 2013-09-01 - 1598 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5FS (EP6C)
C4 GRAND PICASSO II (DA_, DE_) 2013-09-01 - 1598 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5FV (EP6CDT)
C4 GRAND PICASSO II (DA_, DE_) 2013-09-01 - 1560 ccm 68 KW 92 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 9HP (DV6DTED)
C4 GRAND PICASSO II (DA_, DE_) 2014-04-01 - 1199 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina HNY (EB2DTS)
C4 GRAND PICASSO II (DA_, DE_) 2014-07-01 - 1598 ccm 121 KW 165 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5GZ (EP6FDT)
C4 GRAND PICASSO II (DA_, DE_) 2014-07-01 - 1560 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BHZ (DV6FC)
C4 GRAND PICASSO II (DA_, DE_) 2014-09-01 - 1598 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5FX (EP6DT)
C4 GRAND PICASSO II (DA_, DE_) 2015-01-01 - 1560 ccm 73 KW 99 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BHY (DV6FD)

CITROËN C4 II (NC_)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
C4 II (NC_) 2009-11-01 - 1997 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AHR (DW10FD)
C4 II (NC_) 2009-11-01 - 1997 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHE (DW10CTED4)
C4 II (NC_) 2009-11-01 - 1560 ccm 82 KW 112 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 9HR (DV6C)
C4 II (NC_) 2009-11-01 - 1560 ccm 68 KW 92 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 9HJ (DV6DTEDM)
C4 II (NC_) 2009-11-01 - 1560 ccm 68 KW 92 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 9HP (DV6DTED)
C4 II (NC_) 2009-11-01 - 1397 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 8FP (EP3C)
C4 II (NC_) 2009-11-01 - 2016-12-01 1598 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5FV (EP6CDT)
C4 II (NC_) 2009-11-01 - 2016-12-01 1598 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5FS (EP6C)
C4 II (NC_) 2011-09-01 - 1598 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Gasauto (GPL) 5FS (EP6C)
C4 II (NC_) 2012-07-01 - 1560 ccm 84 KW 114 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 9HD (DV6C)
C4 II (NC_) 2014-04-01 - 1199 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina HNY (EB2DTS)
C4 II (NC_) 2014-07-01 - 1560 ccm 73 KW 99 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BHY (DV6FD)
C4 II (NC_) 2014-08-01 - 1560 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BHX (DV6FC)
C4 II (NC_) 2015-02-01 - 1560 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BHZ (DV6FC)
C4 II (NC_) 2015-02-01 - 2017-12-01 1199 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina HNZ (EB2DT)
C4 II (NC_) 2015-02-01 - 2017-12-01 1199 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina HNV (EB2DTM)

CITROËN C4 PICASSO II

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
C4 PICASSO II 2013-02-01 - 1560 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BHX (DV6FC)
C4 PICASSO II 2013-02-01 - 1560 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 9HC (DV6C)
C4 PICASSO II 2013-02-01 - 1560 ccm 68 KW 92 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 9HP (DV6DTED)
C4 PICASSO II 2013-02-01 - 1598 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5FS (EP6C)
C4 PICASSO II 2013-02-01 - 1598 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5FV (EP6CDT)
C4 PICASSO II 2013-09-01 - 1997 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AHV (DW10FD)
C4 PICASSO II 2013-09-01 - 1997 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHD (DW10CB)
C4 PICASSO II 2013-09-01 - 1997 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AHE (DW10FD)
C4 PICASSO II 2013-09-01 - 1997 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AHR (DW10FD)
C4 PICASSO II 2013-09-01 - 1997 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AHX (DW10FD)
C4 PICASSO II 2014-04-01 - 1199 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina HNY (EB2DTS)
C4 PICASSO II 2014-07-01 - 1560 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BHZ (DV6FC)
C4 PICASSO II 2014-07-01 - 1598 ccm 121 KW 165 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5GZ (EP6FDT)
C4 PICASSO II 2014-09-01 - 1598 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5FX (EP6DT)
C4 PICASSO II 2014-12-01 - 1560 ccm 73 KW 99 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BHY (DV6FD)
C4 PICASSO II 2016-04-01 - 1199 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina HNZ (EB2DT)


